09/23/2020

MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTES

COHORT B THURSDAY/FRIDAY SCHEDULE

PLEASE NOTE ALL ROUTES HAVE WERE CHANGED/ADJUSTED DUE TO THE HYBRID

MODEL.

These times are approximate pick up & drop off times.
All students should be at bus stop 10 minutes before time listed below.
Routes may be adjusted during the first couple weeks of school.

M/S & H/S1 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:30 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:46 am 28 PLEASANT STREET
6:47 am 14 BROOK STREET
6:50 am 12 SPRING ST
6:51 am 173 HIGH STREET
6:51 am 180 HIGH STREET
6:52 am 174 HIGH STREET
6:53 am 162 HIGH STREET
6:53 am 148 HIGH STREET
6:55 am 5 SNAPPETT ROAD
6:57 am HIGH ST & SUSAN CIR
6:57 am 70 HIGH STREET
7:07 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
M/S & H/S1PM
TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:15 pm 70 HIGH STREET
2:15 pm HIGH ST & SUSAN CIR
2:17 pm 5 SNAPPETT ROAD
2:19 pm 148 HIGH STREET
2:19 pm 162 HIGH STREET
2:20 pm 173 HIGH STREET
2:20 pm 174 HIGH STREET
2:20 pm 180 HIGH STREET
2:21 pm 12 SPRING ST
2:24 pm 14 BROOK STREET
2:26 pm 28 PLEASANT STREET
M/S & H/S 2 AM
TIME LOCATION
6:40 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:44 am 41 WENHAM ROAD
6:45 am 49 WENHAM ROAD
6:47 am BUNNY'S RD- TURNAROUND AT
6:48 am 19 PLYMOUTH STREET
6:49 am PLYMOUTH ST & TOFTREE CT &
6:50 am PLYMOUTH ST & WENHAM
6:50 am PLYMOUTH ST & RUSSELL
6:51 am GODFREY CIR & PLYMOUTH ST
6:52 am 113 PLYMOUTH STREET
7:00 am CARVER HIGH SCHOOL
M/S & H/S2 PM
TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:11 pm 41 WENHAM ROAD
2:11 pm 49 WENHAM ROAD
2:13 pm BUNNY'S RD- TURNAROUND AT

2:15 pm 19 PLYMOUTH STREET

MAILBOXES

COMMONS DR
SHORES DR
TRUFANT RD

MAILBOXES



2:15 pm PLYMOUTH ST & TOFTREE CT &

2:16 pm PLYMOUTH ST & WENHAM
2:17 pm PLYMOUTH ST & RUSSELL
2:18 pm GODFREY CIR & PLYMOUTH ST
2:18 pm 113 PLYMOUTH STREET
M/S & H/S 3 AM
TIME LOCATION
6:40 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:49 am LACEY LN & PLYMOUTH ST
6:49 am 212 PLYMOUTH STREET
6:52 am ANN WAY & LILLIAN WAY
6:52 am ANN WAY & LEONARD ST
6:52 am 14 FULLER STREET
6:55 am QUAKER RD & SURREY DR
6:56 am MEETING HOUSE RD & N MAIN ST
6:56 am OLD MAIN ST & THATCHER ST
7:04 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL

M/S & H/S 3 PM
LOCATION

TIME

2:05 pm
2:13 pm
2:13 pm
2:14 pm
2:17 pm
2:17 pm
2:18 pm
2:20 pm
2:21 pm

M/S & H/S 5 AM
LOCATION

TIME

CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
OLD MAIN ST & THATCHER ST
MEETING HOUSE RD & N MAIN ST
QUAKER RD & SURREY DR

14 FULLER STREET

ANN WAY & LEONARD ST

ANN WAY & LILLIAN WAY

212 PLYMOUTH STREET

LACEY LN & PLYMOUTH ST

6:45 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
7:05 am

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
49 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD

19 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD

MAIN ST & MEADOWBROOK WAY
CENTER ST & RUSSELL HOLMES
CENTER ST & OLD CENTER ST
GARDEN DR & POND ST
BOULTON ST & WESTON ST
FRANK ST & WESTON ST

BOW ST & FRANK ST

CORNER OF BOW ST & BOW ST
CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL

M/S & H/S S PM

TIME

2:05 pm
2:05 pm
2:06 pm
2:07 pm
2:09 pm
2:10 pm
2:11 pm
2:14 pm
2:15 pm
2:16 pm
2:17 pm
2:17 pm

M/S & H/S 6 AM
LOCATION

TIME

LOCATION
CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL (0405)
CARVER HIGH SCHOOL (0505)
49 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD
19 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD
MAIN ST & MEADOWBROOK WAY
CENTER ST & RUSSELL HOLMES
CENTER ST & OLD CENTER ST
GARDEN DR & POND ST
BOULTON ST & WESTON ST
FRANK ST & WESTON ST
BOW ST & FRANK ST
CORNER OF BOW ST & BOW ST

6:40 am
6:49 am

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
JOWETT ST & PURCHASE ST

COMMONS DR
SHORES DR
TRUFANT RD

& RT-58
WAY

WAY



6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:04 am

FINNEY ST & GREAT MEADOW

CALLOW ST & GREAT MEADOW

CALLOW ST & FINNEY ST

JOWETT ST & RANSOM ST

JOWETT ST & POPE ST

JOWETT ST & MURDOCK ST

JOWETT ST & LUCAS ST

GREAT MEADOW DR & JOWETT

GREAT MEADOW DR & KASKI ST

GREAT MEADOW DR & LUCAS ST

GREAT MEADOW DR & POPE ST

GREAT MEADOW DR & RANSOM

GREAT MEADOW DR & SHAW ST
50 MAIN STREET

54 MAIN STREET

CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL

M/S & H/S 6 PM

TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER HIGH SCHOOL
2:14 pm JOWETT ST & PURCHASE ST
2:15 pm FINNEY ST & GREAT MEADOW
2:15 pm CALLOW ST & GREAT MEADOW
2:16 pm CALLOW ST & FINNEY ST
2:17 pm JOWETT ST & RANSOM ST
2:17 pm JOWETT ST & POPE ST
2:17 pm JOWETT ST & MURDOCK ST
2:18 pm JOWETT ST & LUCAS ST
2:18 pm GREAT MEADOW DR & JOWETT
2:18 pm GREAT MEADOW DR & KASKI ST
2:19 pm GREAT MEADOW DR & LUCAS ST
2:19 pm GREAT MEADOW DR & POPE ST
2:19 pm GREAT MEADOW DR & RANSOM
2:19 pm GREAT MEADOW DR & SHAW ST
2:19 pm 50 MAIN STREET
2:19 pm 54 MAIN STREET

M/S & H/S 7 AM & PM HAS BEEN DISSOLVED

M/S & H/S 8 AM
TIME LOCATION
6:40 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:46 am MEADOW ST & PAIGE CIR
6:48 am HOLMES ST & MEADOW ST
6:48 am 104 MEADOW STREET
6:48 am 116 MEADOW STREET
6:50 am 52 POPES POINT ROAD
6:54 am 4 & 5 HOLMES STREET- ONE STOP
6:55 am 70 WEST STREET
6:56 am HICKORY WAY & WEST ST
6:56 am CEDAR DR & WEST ST
7:00 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
M/S & H/S 8 PM
TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:05 pm CEDAR DR & WEST ST
2:05 pm HICKORY WAY & WEST ST
2:06 pm 70 WEST STREET
2:07 pm 4 & 5 HOLMES STREET- ONE STOP
2:11 pm 52 POPES POINT ROAD
2:13 pm 116 MEADOW STREET
2:13 pm 104 MEADOW STREET

DR
DR

ST

ST

DR
DR

ST

ST



2:13 pm HOLMES ST & MEADOW ST

2:15 pm MEADOW ST & PAIGE CIR
M/S & H/S 9 AM
TIME LOCATION
6:30 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:41 am 17 INDIAN ST
6:44 am BATES POND RD & ROCHESTER
6:44 am MORRISEY DR & ROCHESTER RD
6:45 am CHERRY HILL DR & PINE ST
6:45 am 32 PINE STREET
6:46 am C/O COBBLESTONE & MEADOW
6:46 am 226 MEADOW STREET
6:49 am 28 ROCHESTER ROAD
6:49 am 24 ROCHESTER ROAD
7:05 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
M/S & H/S9 PM
TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:14 pm 24 ROCHESTER ROAD
2:15 pm 28 ROCHESTER ROAD
2:17 pm 226 MEADOW STREET
2:17 pm C/O COBBLESTONE & MEADOW
2:18 pm 32 PINE STREET
2:18 pm CHERRY HILL DR & PINE ST
2:19 pm MORRISEY DR & ROCHESTER RD
2:19 pm BATES POND RD & ROCHESTER
2:23 pm 17 INDIAN ST
M/S & H/S10 AM
TIME LOCATION
6:25 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:37 am 263 TREMONT STREET
6:41 am MICHELLE AVE & WILLIAM ST
6:42 am CAROL ST & CHERYL LN
6:43 am DEER HILL LN & WAREHAM ST
6:44 am DEERHILL LANE (ONE GROUP
6:45 am 62 WAREHAM STREET
6:46 am 53 WAREHAM STREET
6:46 am COPPER LANTERN WAY &
6:48 am 245 TREMONT STREET
6:50 am 6 LAKEVIEW STREET
6:54 am MAIN ST & MAYFLOWER RD &
6:55 am 214B MAIN STREET
6:55 am 196 MAIN STREET
6:56 am 179 MAIN STREET
6:57 am 153 MAIN STREET
6:57 am 151 MAIN STREET
7:00 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
M/S & H/S 10 PM
TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:08 pm 151 MAIN STREET
2:08 pm 153 MAIN STREET
2:09 pm 179 MAIN STREET
2:09 pm 196 MAIN STREET
2:10 pm 214B MAIN STREET
2:11 pm MAIN ST & MAYFLOWER RD &
2:15 pm 6 LAKEVIEW STREET
2:16 pm 245 TREMONT STREET

2:17 pm 263 TREMONT STREET

STREET

STREET

RD

(2ND ENTRANCE)
STOP AT 2ND CUL DE SAC CIRCLE

WAREHAM ST



2:19 pm COPPER LANTERN WAY & WAREHAM ST

2:19 pm WAREHAM ST & DAVID RD.
2:19 pm 53 WAREHAM STREET
2:21 pm 62 WAREHAM STREET
2:21 pm DEERHILL LANE (ONE GROUP STOP AT 2ND CUL DE SAC CIRCLE
2:25 pm DEER HILL LN & WAREHAM ST (2ND ENTRANCE)

M/S & H/S 11 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:30 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:44 am 40 TREMONT STREET
6:48 am 165 TREMONT STREET
6:53 am BREWSTER AVE & MYLES STANDISH DR
6:54 am BREWSTER AVE & PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY
6:54 am JOHN ALDEN CT & PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY
6:54 am BRADFORD BLVD & PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY
6:55 am BRADFORD BLVD & MYLES STANDISH DR
7:08 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL

M/S & H/S 11 PM

TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:18 pm BRADFORD BLVD & MYLES STANDISH DR
2:19 pm BRADFORD BLVD & PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY
2:19 pm JOHN ALDEN CT & PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY
2:20 pm BREWSTER AVE & PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY
2:20 pm BREWSTER AVE & MYLES STANDISH DR
2:25 pm 165 TREMONT STREET
2:29 pm 40 TREMONT STREET

M/S & H/S 12 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:45 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:51 am 7 GATE STREET
6:51 am 9 GATE STREET
6:52 am 33 GATE STREET
6:54 am 2 HIGH STREET
6:56 am CAPTAIN PERKINS DR & PLYMOUTH ST
6:56 am PINE CITY RD & PLYMOUTH ST
6:57 am 123 PLYMOUTH STREET
6:59 am BA DR & CENTER ST
7:00 am CENTER ST & MAZZILLI DR
7:00 am ANDREWS WAY & CENTER ST
7:05 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
M/S & H/S 12 PM
TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:09 pm ANDREWS WAY & CENTER ST
2:09 pm CENTER ST & MAZZILLI DR
2:11 pm BA DR & CENTER ST
2:13 pm 123 PLYMOUTH STREET
2:14 pm PINE CITY RD & PLYMOUTH ST
2:14 pm CAPTAIN PERKINS DR & PLYMOUTH ST
2:15 pm 2 HIGH STREET
2:18 pm 33 GATE STREET
2:18 pm 9 GATE STREET
2:18 pm 7 GATE STREET

M/S & H/S 14 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:40 pm TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:49 pm 21 & 23 FOSDICK ROAD




6:49 pm
6:50 pm
6:50 pm
6:50 pm
6:51 pm
6:51 pm
6:55 pm
6:56 pm
6:58 pm
7:05 pm

25 FOSDICK ROAD

36 FOSDICK ROAD

46 FOSDICK ROAD

FOSDICK RD & LAURIE LN
WILLIAMS DR & WOODHAVEN ST
WILLIAMS DR STOP IS AT

19 LELAND WAY

92 PURCHASE STREET

80 FOSDICK ROAD

CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL

M/S & H/S 14 PM

TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:13 pm 21 & 23 FOSDICK ROAD (ONE
2:14 pm 25 FOSDICK ROAD
2:14 pm 36 FOSDICK ROAD
2:14 pm 46 FOSDICK ROAD
2:15 pm FOSDICK RD & LAURIE LN
2:15 pm WILLIAMS DR & WOODHAVEN ST
2:15 pm WILLIAMS DR STOP IS AT
2:19 pm 19 LELAND WAY
2:20 pm 92 PURCHASE STREET
2:22 pm 80 FOSDICK ROAD

M/S & H/S 15 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:40 am TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
6:50 am EGYPT RD & FOREST ST
6:50 am FOREST ST & RICKARD ST
6:50 am FOREST ST & SEARS ST
6:51 am ATWOOD ST & PURCHASE ST
6:51 am BARROWS ST & PURCHASE ST
6:51 am 20 PURCHASE STREET
6:53 am 30 SILVA STREET
6:54 am FRANKLIN RD & SILVA ST
6:54 am 55 SILVA STREET
7:00 am CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL

M/S & H/S 15 PM

TIME LOCATION
2:05 pm CARVER MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL
2:15 pm EGYPT RD & FOREST ST
2:15 pm 31 FOREST STREET
2:15 pm FOREST ST & RICKARD ST
2:16 pm FOREST ST & SEARS ST
2:16 pm ATWOOD ST & PURCHASE ST
2:17 pm BARROWS ST & PURCHASE ST
2:17 pm 20 PURCHASE STREET
2:18 pm 30 SILVA STREET
2:19 pm FRANKLIN RD & SILVA ST

2:19 pm 55 SILVA STREET

Routefinder Pro 12.7

Page 1 of

MAILBOXES

STOP)

MAILBOXES

Carver Transportation



